eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your LifeeSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
1-141w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
DDR333DDR266
Specifications
Ordering Information
Packing List
Part No. Description
ETX-PM-600E-R10 ULV Intel Celeron® M 600 MHz ETX CPU Module
with LAN function
ETX-PM-600EZ-R10 ULV Intel Celeron® M 600 MHz without L2 Cache
ETX CPU Module with LAN, Dual View function
ETX-PME-R10 Socket-479 Intel® Pentium® M ETX CPUModule
with LAN, Dual View function
Dimension
ETX-PM
ETX CPU Module with Intel® Pentium® M / Celeron® M CPU , USB 2.0, LAN &
Audio
Pentium® M Highly Integrated ETX Module
Solder Side
 CPU
- Intel® Celeron® M 600MHz (ETX-PM-600E)
- Intel® Celeron® M 600MHz / Zero Cache (ETX-PM-600EZ)
- Micro FCPGA socket (ETX-PME)
 System Chipset
 - Intel® 852GM + ICH4 (ETX-PM-600EZ)
- Intel® 855GME + ICH4 (ETX-PM-600E / ETX-PME)